Cole-Parmer®
See-saw Rockers
- SH-200D-S, SH-200D-S-L
coleparmer.com
• Small space saving design - ideal for  personal use
• Gentle See-saw rocking action
• Incubator safe
• Digital speed control and built-in timer

120V, 60 Hz, 50W
230V, 50Hz, 50W
Ordering Information
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
Cole-Parmer® See-saw rocker mini 51901-14 SH-200 SH-200D-S SSM4
Cole-Parmer® See-saw rocker mini 120V 51901-15 SH-200 SH-200D-S-120 SSM4/120V/60
Cole-Parmer® See-saw rocker large 51901-06 SH-200 SH-200D-S-L SSL4
Cole-Parmer® See-saw rocker large 120V 51901-07 SH-200 SH-200D-S-L-120 SSL4/120V/60
Accessories
Description Ordering Number Series No. Model No. Legacy Sku.
Cole-Parmer® Tier system (2 platforms plus 8 bars) 51700-93 SH-200 SH-200D-S/SH200D-S/120 SSM3/1
Cole-Parmer® Tier system (2 platforms plus 8 bars) 51700-94 SH-200 SH-200D-S-L/SH200D-S-L/120 SSL3/1
SH-200D-S-L See-saw Rocker